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Men / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Resendiz142
ASI - Rockwall

8.700 9.000 9.8009.600 9.0009.400 55.500
2T 10T 1 1T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Cody Hodges120
ASI - Keller

8.500 9.300 9.8009.400 9.1009.200 55.300
5 5T 3 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Jensen Hughes141
ASI - Rockwall

8.300 9.000 9.5009.500 9.0009.500 54.800
6 11T 2 9T 2 3T 3 

3 

Michael McShane127
ASI - Lakewood

8.600 9.700 9.3008.900 8.5009.700 54.700
4 1 5 13 1 8T 4 

4 

Andrew Caire126
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 9.100 9.7008.700 8.7009.400 54.500
1 8T 7T 3T 4T 4 5 

5 

Baylor Stepp122
ASI - Keller

8.200 9.400 9.7008.800 8.6009.300 54.000
7T 3T 6 4T 5 5T 6 

6 

Abronnd Boyle118
ASI - Keller

8.200 9.100 9.7009.200 8.6009.100 53.900
8T 9T 4 5T 7 6T 7 

7 

Ariston Jackson121
ASI - Keller

7.700 9.500 9.7008.500 8.4008.700 52.500
12 2 9 6T 10 10T 8 

8 

William Spears149
ASI - Woodlands

8.000 8.900 9.2008.700 8.4008.800 52.000
10T 12T 8T 14T 9 11T 9 

9 

Lennox Bradley125
ASI - Lakewood

8.700 9.300 9.6007.500 8.5007.500 51.100
3T 6T 12T 7T 14 9T 10 

10 

Diego Meza128
ASI - Lakewood

8.000 9.400 9.5007.100 8.6008.300 50.900
11T 4T 15 10T 12 7T 11T

11T

Ben Crawford119
ASI - Keller

7.600 9.200 9.2008.300 8.4008.200 50.900
13 7 10 15T 13 12T 12T

12T

Henry Campbell108
ASI - Firewheel

8.100 8.900 9.6007.500 7.8008.400 50.300
9 13T 13T 8T 11 14 13 

13 

Bodhi Milligan110
ASI - Firewheel

7.000 8.800 9.5007.700 8.3008.900 50.200
14T 14 11 11T 8 13 14 

14 

Ian Mckay109
ASI - Firewheel

7.000 8.600 9.5007.500 7.5006.000 46.100
15T 15 14T 12T 15 15 15 

15 
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River Odom145
ASI - Rockwall

9.200 9.600 9.4009.900 9.2009.900 57.200
2T 5 1T 23T 3T 6 1 

1 

Chase Allen132
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 9.400 9.9009.900 9.0009.800 57.000
5T 8T 2T 1T 6T 9T 2 

2 

Colin Murphy131
ASI - Lakewood

8.500 9.000 9.9009.600 9.80010.000 56.800
16T 20T 5T 2T 1T 1 3 

3 

Nathaniel Lin124
ASI - Keller

7.900 9.700 9.6009.900 9.6009.900 56.600
27T 2T 3T 17T 5* 2 4T

4T

Austin Starks135
ASI - Mesquite

8.600 9.800 9.7009.500 9.1009.900 56.600
12T 1 8T 11T 4* 7T 5T

5T

Mikale Lychywek105
ASI - Allen

9.000 9.200 9.9009.700 8.9009.600 56.300
6T 14T 4 3T 13T 13T 6T

6T

Jackson Karol152
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.000 9.6009.400 9.3009.800 56.300
3T 21T 11T 18T 7T 4T 7T

7T

Connor Wright107
ASI - Allen

8.900 9.500 9.8009.500 8.7009.700 56.100
8T 6T 10* 5T 11T 18T 8T

8T

Benjamin Mcpeak144
ASI - Rockwall

8.800 8.900 9.6009.500 9.5009.800 56.100
11 24T 9* 19T 8T 3 9T

9T

Lane Corson103
ASI - Allen

8.900 9.700 9.7009.400 8.5009.500 55.700
9T 3T 12T 12T 15T 21T 10 

10 

Daniel Beltran133
ASI - Mesquite

7.900 9.700 9.8008.800 9.30010.000 55.500
28T 4T 22T 6T 2T 5T 11T

11T

Evyn Escamilla111
ASI - Firewheel

8.400 9.400 9.3009.600 9.0009.800 55.500
18T 9T 6T 25T 9T 10T 12T

12T

Viktor Karl151
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 9.000 9.7009.100 9.1009.600 55.500
7T 22T 16T 13T 14T 8T 13T

13T

Nathan Berger101
ASI - Allen

8.600 9.100 9.7009.600 8.9009.500 55.400
13T 17T 7T 14T 16T 14T 14 

14 

Ben Jackson104
ASI - Allen

9.200 9.500 9.8008.900 8.9008.600 54.900
4T 7T 19T 7T 26T 15T 15 

15 

Charles Warner139
ASI - Plano West

8.600 8.900 9.7009.100 8.8009.700 54.800
14T 25T 17T 15T 12T 16T 16 

16 

Landon Gray143
ASI - Rockwall

8.400 9.100 9.8009.100 9.0008.600 54.000
19T 18T 18T 8T 27T 11T 17T

17T

Justin Yeager154
ASI - Woodlands

8.300 8.800 9.3009.400 8.8009.400 54.000
22 27T 13T 26T 19T 17T 18T

18T

Braydan Morrow116
ASI - Firewheel

8.500 8.700 9.4008.800 9.0009.400 53.800
17T 29T 23T 24T 20T 12T 19 

19 

Locke Masterson153
ASI - Woodlands

8.400 9.100 9.8008.200 8.7009.500 53.700
20T 19T 28T 9T 17T 19T 20T

20T

Dylan Gosnell136
ASI - Plano West

8.200 9.400 9.1009.200 8.0009.800 53.700
23T 10T 14T 30 10T 26 21T

21T

Jack Stayton117
ASI - Firewheel

8.900 9.300 9.7007.700 8.5009.200 53.300
10T 11T 30 16T 21T 22T 22 

22 

Keagan Cooksey102
ASI - Allen

9.300 9.300 9.6008.300 8.2008.500 53.200
1 12T 27 20T 29 23T 23 

23 

Jackson Kees137
ASI - Plano West

7.400 9.200 9.9009.200 8.6008.800 53.100
30 15T 15T 4T 25 20 24 

24 
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Bourne Milligan115
ASI - Firewheel

8.600 8.700 9.8008.200 8.2009.500 53.000
15T 30T 29T 10T 18T 24T 25 

25 

Fisher DuVall129
ASI - Lakewood

8.100 9.300 9.5008.800 8.1009.000 52.800
26 13T 24T 22 24 25 26 

26 

Daniel Guerra113
ASI - Firewheel

8.200 8.800 9.6008.700 7.4009.200 51.900
24T 28T 25 21T 22T 28 27 

27 

Cameron Rivera138
ASI - Plano West

8.400 9.200 9.3008.400 7.2009.200 51.700
21T 16T 26 27T 23T 29 28 

28 

Jace Kimbrough130
ASI - Lakewood

8.200 8.900 9.2008.900 7.6008.600 51.400
25T 26T 20T 29 28T 27 29 

29 

Tsegaw Grant112
ASI - Firewheel

7.900 9.000 9.3008.900 7.1008.200 50.400
29T 23T 21T 28T 30 30 30 

30 
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Keller T 163.600 24.900 28.200 27.400 29.200 27.600 26.300
12 2 1 1 1

2 ASI - Lakewood T 161.700 26.200 28.400 25.100 28.800 27.400 25.800
21 1 2 2 2

3 ASI - Firewheel T 146.600 22.100 26.300 22.700 28.600 23.300 23.600
33 3 3 3 3
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1 ASI - Allen T 170.000 27.500 28.700 28.800 29.500 28.800 26.700
11 2 1 3 4

2 ASI - Mesquite T 169.100 25.500 28.900 28.200 29.400 29.700 27.400
25 1 3 1 2

3 ASI - Rockwall T 167.300 26.400 27.600 28.500 28.800 28.300 27.700
63 5 2 6 1

4 ASI - Woodlands T 166.800 26.600 27.100 27.900 29.100 28.900 27.200
3T2 7 4 2 3

5 ASI - Firewheel T 165.300 26.000 27.700 27.300 29.100 28.700 26.500
4T4 4 6T 4T 5

6 ASI - Plano West T 163.500 25.200 27.800 27.500 28.900 28.700 25.400
56 3 5 5T 7

7 ASI - Lakewood T 161.000 24.800 27.200 27.300 28.600 27.600 25.500
77 6 7T 7 6

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics


